



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.4145 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
9.	17.03.2026	<u>KL,J & ETD,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Sri S. Ravinder, respondent No.1, is present in the Court. He seeks time to enter appearance and file counter in the present I.A. He also seeks time on behalf of respondent Nos.2 and 3 to enter appearance and file counters. List on 31.03.2026. KL,J ETD,J MD	Tr. to I.O. folder before corrections.



Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
			2025:TSHC:24175-DB